• -160 dBc PIM for optimal system performance
• UL listed, type CMP (plenum), UL file # E-170516
• Extremely flexible
• Durable FEP outer jacket
• For indoor and outdoor use
Specifications
Attenuation  -   db/100ft (dB/100m) Maximum Power  -   (W)
Units 402 401

DM 7/16-Male (plug)
USE ABBREVIATIONS FROM THE CHART BELOW.
How to order
T F T 4 0 2  -  C O D E  C O D E  -  1 0 . 0  F
- Connector A Connector B - Length / 3 dig F = feet
M = meters
I = inches
Abbreviation Description
Weather Boot -
WPB (Y/N)
See page
13 for details
Abbreviation Description
Weather Boot -
WPB (Y/N)
See page
13 for details
225M 2.2/5 Male (plug) N NFB N-Female (jack) bulkhead N
41F 4.1/9.5 mini DIN Female N NM N-Male (plug) Y
41MR 4.1/9.5 mini DIN Male right angle Y NMR N-Male (plug) right angle Y
43F 4.3/10 Female (jack) N NXFB Nex10 Female (jack) bulkhead N
43FB 4.3/10 Female (jack) bulkhead N NXM Nex10 Male (plug) Y
43M 4.3/10 Male (plug) Y NXMS Nex10 Male (plug) snap-on Y
43MR 4.3/10 Male (plug) right angle Y NXMR Nex10 Male (plug) right angle N
43MS 4.3/10 Male (plug) snap-on Y QM QMA-Male (plug) N
DF 7/16 DIN female (jack) N QMR QMA-Male (plug) right angle N
DM 7/16 DIN Male (plug) Y SM SMA-Male (plug) N
DMR 7/16 DIN Male (plug) right angle Y SMR SMA-Male (plug) right angle N
NF N-Female (jack) N
USE ABBREVIATIONS FROM THE CHART BELOW.
T F T 4 0 1  -  C O D E  C O D E  -  1 0 . 0  F
- Connector A Connector B - Length / 3 dig F = feet
M = meters
I = inches
Mouser Electronics